

Cr. Revision No. 356 of 2014

31.8.2015 Present: Mr. D.S. Kaith, Advocate, for the petitioner.

None for the respondent.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

**(Rajiv Sharma),
Judge**

August 31, 2015
(Kalpana)

