

Cr. Revision No.356/2014

05.01.2016 Present: None for the parties.

Despite repeated calls and pass overs there is no appearance on behalf of the parties. In the interest of justice, matter is adjourned.

January 5, 2016
(KS)

**(Sanjay Karol),
Judge**