

Raj Kumar Vs. Vinod Kumar

Cr. Revision No. 356 of 2014

18.07.2025 Present: Mr. Daleep Singh Kaisth, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Lovneesh Thakur, Advocate vice Mr. Ram Gopal Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter after **two weeks**.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

18th July, 2025
(Ritu)