

Raj Kumar vs. Vinod Kumar

Cr.Revision No. 356 of 2014

03.11.2025 Present:

Mr. Dalip Kaith, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Pooja Bushari, Advocate vice Mr. Loveneesh Thakur, Advocate, for the respondent.

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter on 26.11.2025.

(Rakesh Kainthla)
Judge

03rd November, 2025
(ravinder)